
Date High Tide Class Series Race Number Venue Start time

Sun 18-Sep 12.30 TY Spring Series TY 2 PB
Sun 25-Sep 7.59 KB Spring Series KB 2 Onerahi 11.00+
Sat 8-Oct 6.48 KB/TY Guano Rock No 9 Buoy 10.30
Sun 16-Oct 12.54 KB Spring Series KB 3 Onerahi 11.00+
Sun 16-Oct 12.54 TY Spring Series TY 3 PB
Sun 30-Oct 12.04 TY Summer 1 PB
Sun
Sat 12-Nov 11.03 KB/TY OYC 50 Miler No 9 Buoy 10.00

13-Nov 11.42 TY Summer 2 PB
Sat 27-Nov 10.58 TY Summer 3 PB

Sun 
Sun 3-Dec 4.07 KB/TY Sail Rock No 9 Buoy 10.30
Sun 18-Dec 15.40 TY Summer 4 PB
Sun 15-Jan 14.11 TY Summer 5 PB
Sat 29-Jan 14.37 TY Summer 6 PB
Sun 12-Feb 12.55 TY Summer 7 PB
Sat 18-Feb 6.25 KB/TY Fairway Buoy Onerahi 10.30

Sat 25-Feb 11.16 KB/TY Sandspit Scamble No 9 Buoy 10.00
Sun 26-Feb 13.16 TY Summer 8 PB
Sun 12-Mar 11.47 TY Summer 9 PB
Sat 25-Mar 11.14 KB/TY Coppermine One Tree Pt 10.30

Sun 2-Apr 17.09 KB/TY Womens 1 Barbers
Sun 16-Apr 16.07 KB/TY Womens 2 Barbers
Sun 30-Apr 15.29 KB/TY Womens 3 Barbers

Sun 7-May 8.30 KB Winter 1 Onerahi 11.00
Sun 14-May 14.48 TY Winter 1 PB
Sun 21-May 8.35 KB Winter 2 Onerahi 11.00
Sun 28-May 13.51 TY Winter 2 PB

Sun 11-Jun 13.31 TY Winter 3 PB
Sun 18-Jun 7.25 KB Winter 3 Onerahi 11.00
Sun 25-Jun 12.25 TY Winter 4 PB

Sun 2-Jul 5.52 KB Winter 4 Onerahi 11.00
Sun 9-Jul 12.15 TY Winter 5 PB
Sun 16-Jul 6.14 KB Winter 5 Onerahi 11.00
Sun 23-Jul 11.10 TY Winter 6 PB
Sun 30-Jul 4.25 KB Winter 6 Onerahi 11.00

Sun 6-Aug 11.25 TY Winter 7 PB
Sun 13-Aug 5.15 KB Winter 7 Onerahi 11.00
Sun 20-Aug 10.22 TY Winter 8 PB
Sun 21-Aug 3.13 KB Winter Reserve Onerahi 11.00

Sun 3-Sep 10.11 TY Spring 1 PB
Sun 10-Sep 3.48 KB Spring 1 Onerahi 11.00
Sun 17-Sep 9.19 KB Spring 2 Onerahi 11.00
Sun 24-Sep 15.40 TY Spring 2 PB
Sun 1-Oct 10.00 KB Spring 3 Onerahi 11.00

* Race start times at Parua Bay are tide dependent and will be advised prior to race day'


